Attestation of Compliance
1 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB03204109E

All models use same type LED with CCT 3000-6500K
Model No. Power
(W)
LED
quantity
(pcs)
Dimension
(LxWxH mm)
Maximum
projected area
(m2)
Weight
(kg)
LED driver model
No.
LGS-SLIR-30W 30 56 425x108x96 0,0459 0,96 ZH-WP-40H-130
LGS-SLAU-50W 50
96
449x144x100 0,0646
1,18 ZH-WP-60H-130
LGS-SLIR-50W 50
477x138x96 0,0658
LGS-SLSE-50W 50
LGS-SLSE-60W 60
LGS-SLIR-60W 60
LGS-SLSE-80W 80
1,56
ZH-WP-80H-130
LGS-SLIR-80W 80
LGS-SLAU-100W 100
192
552x165,5x100 0,0913
ZH-WP-120H-150
LGS-SLIR-100W 100
566x177x96 0,1001
LGS-SLSE-100W 100
LGS-SLSE-120W 120
617x207x100 0,1277
LGS-SLAU-150W 150
288 2,61 ZH-WP-160H-150LGS-SLIR-150W 150
650x210x96 0,1365
LGS-SLSE-150W 150
3 / 3
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
LGS-SLSE-180W 180
384
688x234,5x100 0,1613
3,52 ZH-WP-200H-260
LGS-SLAU-200W 200
LGS-SLSE-200W 200
719x244x96 0,1754
LGS-SLIR-200W 200